B3R HORSEPARK INVITATIONAL

Ocala, FL
Florida Horse Park
10/14/2017

TIMING .

Race #2
HS Girls Varsity 5K

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY

Final Standings
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OAK HALL SCHOOL
TAVARES HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA FOREST HS
EASTSIDE HS
DELAND HS

TRINITY CATHOLIC HS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete

1 BLAIR, GRACE

2 SHREFFLER, CHABLIS
3 TOVKACH, ANNA

4 SCHWAB, SAVANNAH
5 MARSHALL, MYKENZEE
6 MONTALVO, CASSANDRA
7 HARKER, CASSIDY

8 GROOMS, HARRISON
9 MEANS, ALLY

10  SKELTON, MADISON
1" REMBERT, EMMA

12 MONTALVO, ADRIANA
13  LEDY, GREYSUN

14  MILLER, SYDNEY

15  CHARSKE, JULIA

16 SMITH, NICOLE

17  MARTIN, RILEY

18  MCDANIEL, DELANEY
19  GAEBEL, ANNICA

20 COLE, ZOE

21 FINK, ASHTYN

22  RAMSEY, PAIGE

23  POSSEHL, PAYTON

Score

43
48
64
109
121
130
198

Team

OAK HALL SCHOOL
TAVARES HS
EASTSIDE HS
TAVARES HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
TAVARES HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
OAK HALL SCHOOL
OAK HALL SCHOOL
DELAND HS

OAK HALL SCHOOL
TAVARES HS

OCALA FOREST HS
OAK HALL SCHOOL
OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA FOREST HS
OCALA VANGUARD HS
EASTSIDE HS
DELAND HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA FOREST HS
THE VILLAGES HS

Total Avg.
1:44:51 20:59
1:46:59 21:24
1:48:36 21:44
1:54:11 22:51
1:56:40 23:20
1:57:31 23:31
2:09:50 25:58

Score

-
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Time
18:59.1
20:18.3
20:22.1
20:38.1
20:50.3
21:05.3
21:15.6
21:19.5
21:22.0
21:23.9
21:25.0
21:34.5
21:43.7
21:45.0
21:46.8
21:56.8
22:12.1
22:23.3
22:28.1
22:30.8
22:41.0
22:51.6
23:10.2




Athlete

24  BALKEN, RILEY

25  BRYANT, BROOKETTE
26  LEAL-TREJO, ROSIE
27  EISNER, ELIANA

28  VASSOU, NADIA

29  WHITAKER, KAYCIE
30 BRUNO, ANGELA

31 PETERSEN, EMMA KATE
32  SACAUSKAS, LAUREN
33 BRUINSMA, CANDICE
34 CROWE, MARGARET
35 MOHANDAS, SHREYA
36 ADAMS, CAROL

37 COLE, COURTNEY

38  JULIANO, KAYLEE

39 STADTLER, RACHEL
40  HUNTER, ALIVIA

41  GORHAM, ANNA

42  PAGE, JOANNA

43 MIGNELLA, SHAUNA
44  PFHALER, ANNALESE
45  TOVKACH, GRACE

46 CAUTHEN, HAILEY

47  BROLING, MARY

48  TOLEDO, EMMA

49  GEORGE, LYNDI

50 RODRIGUEZ, HANNAH
51  AFFAN, ARIEL

52 LEAPHART, SIERRA
53  WEATHERS, ANNA GRACE
54  PANDA, ALYSSA

55  ASH, MAKENZIE

56 DEGNER, ELLA

57  HAY-ROE, KYLIE

58

TORRENCE, ISABELLE

Team

OCALA VANGUARD HS
THE VILLAGES HS
TAVARES HS

OAK HALL SCHOOL
TRINITY CATHOLIC HS
TAVARES HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA VANGUARD HS
OCALA FOREST HS
TAVARES HS

OCALA FOREST HS
EASTSIDE HS
DELAND HS

OCALA VANGUARD HS
THE VILLAGES HS
DELAND HS
NEWBERRY HS
EASTSIDE HS
EASTSIDE HS
DELAND HS
EASTSIDE HS
EASTSIDE HS

OCALA FOREST HS
EASTSIDE HS
DELAND HS

TRINITY CATHOLIC HS
TRINITY CATHOLIC HS
DELAND HS

TRINITY CATHOLIC HS
NORTH MARION HS
DELAND HS

DELAND HS

TRINITY CATHOLIC HS
EASTSIDE HS
NEWBERRY HS

Score

23

24
25
26
27

Time
23:13.5
23:20.9
23:22.8
23:26.8
23:29.4
23:33.3
23:34.3
23:42.6
23:47.2
23:50.0
23:51.1
23:51.6
23:53.5
23:55.4
24:26.1
24:40.1
24:455
24:59.3
25:03.2
25:04.8
25:07.1
25:07.7
25:49.9
25:51.1
25:53.6
26:02.9
26:03.9
26:09.9
26:27.6
26:32.0
26:35.8
27:00.4
27:46.0
28:30.8
36:10.5



